Electricity Bills Cost Analysis

Rental 8
Rental 17

ES

MS

Rental 16

MS

HS Water Well
ES

ES lights

MS lights

HS lights

HS lights

HS lights
Football Field
Concession Stand
Bus Barn

ADDRESS
1004 N Maryland
909 Penn
600 California
604 Penn
905 Penn
504 Montana
1111 12th
600 California
600 California
504 Montana
1111 12th
1111 12th
1111 12th
1111 12th
1111 12th
1111 12th

HS Fieldhouse, weigh 1111 12th

HS Track
HS

HS AEP
Rental 22
Rental 20
Rental 18
Rental 11
Rental 13
Rental 14
Rental 23
Rental 12
Rental 9
Rental 1
Rental 3

Rental 10

Rental 25

Rental 5

Rental 4

Rental 24

HS Tennis Courts
ES Cafeteria
Rental 26

HS Unit Shop
Rental 28

HS Unit Phase One
HS Track

Rental 15

Rental 6

Rental 2

Rental 7

HS Unit 3

Rental 29 Lot

1111 12th

1211 12th

1211 12th

1001 E 6th

706 E 5th St

409 Montana

601 Pennsylvania
605 Pennsylania
901 N Pennsylvani
911 N Utah

603 Pennsylvania
1006 N Maryland
603 California
900 Maryland
902 Maryland
408 Pennsylvania
1105 Penn.

908 Maryland
904 Maryland
608 E 10th St.
1111 E. 12th St.
501 N. Texas
707 N. Texas
1111 12th

503 N. Utah

1111 12th

1111 12th

903 Pennsylvania
1000 N. Maryland
609 California
1002 Maryland
1111 12th St.
406 Pennsylvania

Billing Date
ACCOUNT

2018267
2018268
2018270
2018272
2018275
2018277
2018278
2422748
2422749
2422750
2422751
2422752
2711746
2731807
2731808
2731810
2731812
2731813
2731814
2731816
2825930
2825931
2895440
3025753
3025754
3076188
3133418
3213116
3358033
3848180
4163801
4871852
5488230
5488231
5839148
5839149
5974432
6063120
6532553
6614589
7014147
7047995
7116721
7213935
7475097
7636202
7820658
7872641
7898554
95620922

8/5/2017

1
158
1430
829
1
53400
3639
280
114
158
480
1101
40
160
897
400
11249
10

9
6700
1530
1282
1551
1677
1550
2095
244
1194
1166
1688
1573
1
1204
1323
1686
1341
2518
1651
53400
955
55
16563
99000
71
1404
1277
1312
1709
1914
1

Avg Rate

144.05
0.4742
0

0
10.63
0.0668
0.0845
0.1545
0.1259
0.1132
0.1268
0.1012
3.9643
2.1685
0.107
0.1297
0.0583
1.707
1.8867
0.0684
0.0856
0.0859
0.0845
0.0839
0.0845
0.0827
0.121
0.0865
0.0877
0.0847
0.0844
10.66
0.0874
0.0866
0.0848
0.0864
0.0827
0.2007
0.071
0.0904
0.3831
0.1163
0.0617
1.1637
0.0852
0.0869
0.0874
0.0847
0.0987
10.66

Electr $

144.05
74.92
0.00
0.00
10.63
3,568.29
307.58
43.25
14.35
17.89
60.87
111.39
1568.57
346.96
95.98
51.86
655.53
17.07
16.98
458.40
130.97
110.12
131.02
140.74
130.94
173.27
20.53
103.25
102.20
142.91
132.73
10.66
105.17
114.54
143.03
115.90
208.29
479.99
3,790.78
86.30
21.07
192.31
6,109.82
82.62
119.61
110.91
114.66
144.80
188.89
10.66



Rental 31
Rental 33
Rental 34
Rental 35
Rental 37
Rental 36
Rental 38
Rental 40
Rental 39
Rental 41
Rental 42
Rental 21
Rental 19

804 Pennsylvania
811 E. 6th

805 E. 5th

501 N. Utah

1005 E. 5th

1003 E. 5th

802 5th

604 N Pennsylvani
602 N Pennsylvani
606 N Pennsylvani
608 N Pennsylvani
906 E 5th

410 N Montana

9542822

9820151
10401663
10401664
11367056
11367057
11559893
11692811
11692813
11692814
11692816
12374263
12463446

149
888
929
1197
937
1250
1575
673
938
1285
305
2480
805

0.1501
0.0906
0.0901
0.0875

0.09
0.0872
0.0854
0.1132
0.0899
0.0868
0.1435
0.0829
0.0017

22.36
80.48
83.72
104.78
84.35
108.95
134.51
76.21
84.30
111.55
43.78
205.67
73.85

20,846.77



Recap
Elementary
Middle
High

Bus Barn

Subtotal

902 Maryland
Subtotal Schools

55,224
54,387
126,976
400

236,987

1
236,988

3,848.38
3,586.18
9,111.72

51.86

16,598.14

10.66
16,608.80



Vacant

Garcia, Victoria
Cooper, Christopher
Masters, Ashley
Trice, Lauri
Quintero, Allegra
Robinson, Jaxson
Garcia, Hayley
Madrid, Diane
Alonso, Adrian
Oivera, Selenne
Caffey, Shannon
Schmedicke, Darcy
Fuller, Shane
Acosta, Gabriel
Crim, Morgan
Escobar, Nancy
Pullig, Tiffany
Long, Steve
Wright, Brittney
Kinzler, Maria
Vacant

Traylor, Amanda
McPhaul, Callie
Garlitz, Kara
Wilson, Kelly
Guy, Toby
Stedronsky, Ben
Vacant

Vacant

Ortiz, Santa
Moore, Nikki
Oliver, Jack
Mowrey, Meghan
Vacant
Roberson, Amanda
Vacant

Darr, Jodi
Venable, Cherie

Total Rentals

Grand Total

Rental 16
Rental 20
Rental 14
Rental 8
Rental 23
Rental 22
Rental 12
Rental 13
Rental 11
Rental 18
Rental 9
Rental 1
Rental 15
Rental 3
Rental 25
Rental 17
Rental 10
Rental 24
Rental 4
Rental 5
Rental 26
Rental 29 - Lot
Rental 28
Rental 6
Rental 2
Rental 7
Rental 31
Rental 33
Rental 34
Rental 35
Rental 36
Rental 37
Rental 38
Rental 40
Rental 39
Rental 41
Rental 42
Rental 21
Rental 19

1
1282
2095

1

244
1530
1194
1550
1677
1551
1166
1688
1404
1573
1323

158
1204
2518
1341
1686

955

1
1653
1277
1312
1709

149
888
929
1197
1250

937
1575

673

938
1285

305
2480

805

45504

282492

10.63
110.12
173.27
144.05

29.53
130.97
103.25
130.94
140.74
131.02
102.20
142.91
119.61
132.73
114.54

74.92
105.17
208.29
115.90
143.03

86.30

10.66
192.31
110.91
114.66
144.80

22.36

80.48

83.72
104.78
108.95

84.35
134.51

76.21

84.30
111.55

43.78
205.67

73.85

4,237.97

20,846.77

0.00



